
  

 2024 Crawford County Holiday Schedule   
  

The following 2024 Holiday Schedule is set forth by the Crawford County Board.  

These Holidays are established by the Illinois Department of Central  

Management Services and Collective Bargaining Agreements approved by 

Crawford County Government and the various Governmental Departments of 

Crawford County.   

  

New Year’s Day       Monday, January 1, 2024   

Martin Luther King Day    Monday, January 15, 2024  

Lincoln’s Birthday      Monday, February 12, 2024  

President’s Day       Monday, February 19, 2024   

Memorial Day       Monday, May 27, 2024  

Juneteenth        Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day     Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day        Monday, September 2, 2024   

Columbus Day       Monday, October 14, 2024  

General Election Day  Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Veteran’s Day       Monday, November 11, 2024   

Thanksgiving       Thursday, November 28, 2024 

and Friday, November 29, 2024  

Christmas Eve       Tuesday, December 24, 2024   

Christmas Day       Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

  

Please note that holidays are subject to change due to continuing negotiations 

between the State and various unions.  


